25-27/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA)

FIA Karting European Championship - Superkart

“Wi‘i\ FIA KARTING
€iB) Eiropean
CHAMPIONSHIP

SUPERKART

S k Race 1 (R1) Document 7.1 OFFICIAL
uper a rt Results Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Bestlap Penalty Points

1 = 1 | Elkmann, Peter g- Elkmann, Peter g- Anderson / VM 11 1:33.580 0
2 A 4 Jost, Andreas B )ost, Andreas B Anderson / VM 11 8.250 8250  1:34.120 2
3 W 24 | Morley, Liam S=f= Morley, Liam S=f=| Anderson / VM 11 8.652 0.402 1:34.191 3
4 V1 6  Vinuales, Emmanuel m Vinuales, Emmanuel m MS Kart / VM 11 9.523 0.871 1:34.346 4
5 A1 18  Sebastia, Alexandre m Sebastia, Alexandre m Anderson / DEA 11 13.863 4.340 1:34.668 5
6 A3 8 Harpham,Lee Z=f= Harpham, Lee == MS Kart / VM 11 35.052) 21189  1:36.830 6
7 As 7 Zuleta Jaime Smmmm Zuleta, Jaime o MS Kart/ VM 11 39.435 4383  1:36.829 7
8 A2 39 Bondier, Nelson A B sondier, Nelson A N mskart/vm 1 39.660 0225  1:36.750 8
9 A+ 10 Hulme, Carl 212 Hulme, Carl = Anderson / VM 11 45.661 6001  1:37.325 9
10 As | 12 Verhaar, Mark S Verhaar, Mark o MS Kart / VM 1 51.753 6.092  1:37.681 10
11 A& | 21 | *DeOliveira, Mario A De Oliveira, Mario Al MsKart/vm 11 54.256 2503 1:38.114 1
12 As | 93 Bjerge, Ingvar %: Bjerge, Ingvar %: Anderson / VM 11 54.542 0.286.  1:37.719 12
13 A | 23 | Ranoarimanana, Kevin M B Ranoarimamana, Kevin A B Vs Kart/DEA 11 57.023 2481 1:37.595 13
14 = | 11 Kurstjens, Leo S Kurstjens, Leo o MS Kart / VM 11 | 1:00.463  3.440  1:37.601 14
15 A7 | 64  Grenier, Christophe A B Grenier, Christophe A N vskart/vm 11 | 1:01.100 0637  1:38513 15
16 A5 26 Reinke,Jurgen QE- Reinke, Jiirgen QE- Anderson / VM 11 1:01.153 0.053 1:38.464 16
17 A1 | 68 Goullancourt, lulien S B Goullancourt, Julien A N vskart/vm 11 | 1:03.694 2541 1:38.293 17
18 As | 91 | Lamalle, Johann A B Lamalle, Johann A N mskart/vm 11 | 1:06.290 2596 1:39.110 18
19 At 9 | Rushforth, Thomas Z=I= Rushforth, Thomas S=f=Spyda/VM 11 1:17.436 11146 1:40.088 19
20 Vo 19  Kinsey, Carl == Kinsey, Carl Z=f== Anderson / VM 11 1:23.479 6.043 1:37.489 +20.000 20
21 A® 51 | Reit, Chris S Reit, Chris S| M Kart / PVP 11 | 1:28.2908 4819  1:41.003 21
22 Au 28  Confalonieri, Eric M B confalonieri, Eric A N pve/oEA 11| 1:29.817 1519 1:40.776 22
23 As 33 Fleury, Marcel A B Fleury, Marcel Sl W Anderson/ DEA 11 | 1:38.481 8664  1:41.609 23
24 As 97 Fleury, Marc A B Fleury, Marc A N mskart/vm 11 | 1:39.467 0986  1:41.273 24
25 A3 69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry S| J] Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry | S | Pvp/0EA 11 | 1:44.032 4565  1:42.011 25
26 A& 46 | Chapeau, Laurent g_l Chapeau, Laurent g_l PVP / DEA 10 1lap llap  1:41.689 26
27 Vi | 90 |Kruse, Kai I Kruse, Kai B Anderson / PVP 10 1lap 2422 1:41.662 27
28 V2 2 Kout, Adam “Baam Kout, Adam D MS Kart / DEA 6 5laps  4laps  1:34.551 28
29 Vi 25  Bethfort, Thierry A B Bethfort, Thierry E B RG 2 9laps  4laps  1:39.689 29
30 Vs | 31 Ugo,Llaurent A B ugo, Laurent A N mskart/vm 1 10 Laps l1lap  1:51.809 30
31 V2 79 |Dredge,Jason Z=I= Dredge, Jason S=f=| Anderson / PVP 8 3laps 16:18.033  1:36.051 31
32 V2 5  Maasmann, Marcel : Maasmann, Marcel : Anderson / VM 0 11 Laps 8 Laps 32

No.19 Kinsey, Carl : 20 sec time penalty for leaving the track (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.1.

Not Classified

83 | vayssie, Cyril S N vayssie, cyril H N rve/vm DNS 34

Start Time : 26/10 - 16:46:44

Weather : Slightly cloudy

Air : 20°C

Track : Dry

Leaders : No.2 Kout, Adam (1-4) / No.1 Elkmann, Peter (5-11)

Best lap : No.1 Elkmann, Peter

Event Record : No.1 Elkmann, Peter

1:33.580
1:32.319

160.80 kph
163.00 kph

No.69 L«

05:45
Lap 3

No.7

09:49
Lap 5

[ 1636
‘ No.19 ﬂ‘o‘ 3ap9

Le Mans (Superkart) (FRA) 25-27/10/2019
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FIA Karting European Championship - Superkart
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SUPERKART

DOCUMENT N° 1

DECISION DES COMMISSAIRES SPORTIFS
STEWARDS'’ DECISION

PENALITE INFLIGEE AU CONCURRENT (NOM) : Kinsev. Carl
PENALTY INFLICTED UPON THE ENTRANT (NAME): y:

NATIONALITE / NATIONALITY: GBR

N°: PILOTE:
No 19 priver: Kinsey, Carl

Concerne la partie de I'Epreuve :
Concerns the part of the event: Superkart - Race 1

ENONCE / STATEMENT:

20 sec time penalty in Race 1.

MOTIF / REASON:

The kart no. 19 left the track complete near MP10 an  d took an advantage (overtaking manoevre outside of the track
limit). This situation is reported by Race Control, proved with relevant video of race control. Having considered the
reports concerned and relevant video sequence the St  ewards judged this incident as a violation against art. 2.14
B) CIK-FIA General Prescriptions. This Decisionis m  ade in application art. 2.24 CIK-FIA General Prescri  ptions and
art. 12.3 FIA International Sporting Code.

Décision annoncée Date / Date: 26/10/2019 Heure / Time: 17:16
Decision announced

Nom / Name Signature
Président du Collége / Chairman of the Panel:

Paola ACERBI (ITA) :

Membres du College / Members of the Panel:

Philippe LACKMAN (BEL) :

Jean LENORMAND (FRA) :

NOTIFICATION AU CONCURRENT CONCERNE / NOTIFICATION TO THE RELEVANT ENTRANT

Je soussigné :
I undersigned:  Nom personnel / personal name

Représentant du Concurrent:  Kinsey, Carl
Representing the Entrant:  Nom du Concurrent / Entrant's name

Certifie avoir regu notification du document N° des Commissaires Sportifs de I'Epreuve.
Certify that | have been notified of document No. 1 by the Stewards of the Meeting.
Date : Heure / Time: Signature :

Copyright © 2011 by CIK-FIA. All rights reserved Page 1 of 1



25-27/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA) S G

&2 EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

FIA Karting European Championship - Superkart ‘ . / ey
Race 1 (R1)
Su perkart For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Lap Chart

Grid 12462418795839197101112259368219266423913190%699751334628

12462418X83919710111225936821926649123906931519733462879

26124481871039116819122621936423259190951692897}{463379

Interval 0.5 0.5 11 0.3 1.0 0.0 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.8 03 1.0 0.0 0.3 03 0.5 0.0 0.4 0.5 0.7 0.0 0.1 03 0.7 14 0.1 03 11 05 | 4:59

26124418871039116812211926932364?{9199051286997334679

03 0.2 13 0.4 22 f1%5) 0.7 16 0.2 22 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.8 0.1 0.3 03 0.2 0.7 il 14 21 0.4 0.2 0.4 1.0 2.4 SN 4:51

Lap 3 2 6 |1|4|24/18/ 87 1039|111 12 21|68 19|26 93 23 64|91 9 28 9 51 69 97|33 46 79

0.4 0.1 18 0.3 24 3.1 0.7 21 03 3.6 1.0 0.1 0.5 0.0 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.6 Bl 22 57 0.6 0.2 0.5 0.7 21 3.0 | 443

[Cloxay 2 | 1 6 4 (24|18 8 | 7 |10 39 11 21|12 19 93 68 64 23 26 91 9 28|51 69 97 33 90 46| 79

Lap 5 1|62 |4 |24/ 18 8 7 (39/10|21 |12 11 19|93 23 68|64 26 91 9 28 51 69|97 33 46 90 79

14 0.2 0.5 0.7 4.2 6.6 0.5 35 0.8 5.5 03 0.7 03 0.7 24l 1.0 03 0.2 18 5.9 Bl 15 22 0.4 2.0 6.0 46 | 4:25

14X246188739102112199368236426119192851699733469079

4.0 0.0 0.6 0.5 Bl 8.4 0.5 37 i 6.9 0.4 0.3 0.4 3.8 0.1 0.4 0.2 11 12 6.4 4.5 il 3.7 0.2 13 6.9 6.5 | 417

Lap 7 1|4 /24 6 18 8 7 39|10 21 12|93 19 68 23 64 26 11|91 9 (28| 51 69 97 33 46 90| 79

5.0 0.7 0.4 34 | 113 | 08 25 3.0 7.1 0.8 0.4 0.2 3.8 0.2 0.5 0.5 iz 0.7 7 7.2 0.1 53 0.3 0.3 6.4 59 | 412

142461887391021129319236864261191928516933974690%

5.7 0.4 11 34 | 134 | 19 12 4.1 7.7 0.1 0.5 0.1 3.6 0.4 Ll 0.3 0.5 29 7.8 8.3 0.2 6.9 03 0.8 4.6 6.2 | 4.08

Lap 9 1|4 /24 6 18 8 7 39|10 12|21 |19 93 23 68 64 11|26 91 9 51 28 33 69|97 46 90

6.7 0.4 13 32 | 1611 | 23 03 5.5 7.8 0.8 0.7 0.5 22 1.6 0.4 0.3 0.8 3.5 8.6 9.8 0.8 73 11 1.0 55 4.8

14246188397101221932364112668199195128339769)696

7.4 0.2 17 34 | 184 | 37 0.1 5.8 6.7 1.6 0.9 2.6 23 0.5 0.5 0.9 12 2.6 94 | 102 | 1.7 7.6 2.0 0.8 5.0 2.4

[ElukiN 1 4 24 6 |18 | 8 | 7 |39 10 12 21 93 23|11 64 26 19 68 91 9 |51 28 33 97 69

8.2 0.4 0.8 43 | 211 | 43 0.2 6.0 6.0 25 0.2 2.4 3.4 0.6 0.0 23 0.2 25 | 111 | 108 | 15 8.6 0.9 4.5

Le Mans (Superkart) (FRA) 25-27/10/2019
Pagel/1 =5
Timing by Apex Timing Apex Timing [27




25-27/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA)

FIA Karting European Championship - Superkart

&R FIA KARTING
@ EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIP
SUPERKART

Race 1 (R1)
Su pe rka rt . . For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Lap Time Analysis
Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time
No.1 Elkmann, Peter 16:50:06.803 2 1:37.603  17:04:51.899 11 1:38.760
16:48:25.977 1 1:41.089  16:51:43.632 3 No.11 Kurstjens, Leo
16:50:00.499 2 1:34.522 16:53:20.527 4 1:36.895 16:48:31.682 1 1:45.309
16:51:35.097 3 1:34.598 16:54:57.470 5 1:36.943 16:50:10.985 2 1:39.303
16:53:09.281 4 1:34.184 16:56:34.361 6 1:36.891 16:51:49.825 3 1:38.840
16:54:42.981 5 1:33.700 16:58:12.566 7 1:38.205 16:53:29.141 4 1:39.316
16:56:16.913 6 1:33.932 16:59:50.809 8 1:38.243 16:55:08.455 5 1:39.314
16:57:50.804 7 1:33.891 17:01:28.505 9 1:37.696 16:56:53.533 6 1:45.078
16:59:24.502 8 1:33.698 17:03:07.281 10 1:38.776 16:58:33.366 7 1:39.833
17:00:58.082 9 17:04:45.673 1 1:38.392  17:00:10.967 O 137001
17:02:31.953 10 1:33.871  No.8 Harpham, Lee 17:01:49.025 9 1:38.058
17:04:06.238 11 1:34.285 16:48:28.514 1 1:42.794 17:03:27.925 10 1:38.900
No.2 Kout, Adam 16:50:06.100 2 1:37.586  17:05:06.701 11 1:38.776
16:48:24.951 1 1:39.791  16:51:42.930 3 No.12 Verhaar, Mark
16:49:59.934 2 1:34.983 16:53:20.039 4 1:37.109 16:48:33.148 1 1:46.675
16:51:34.560 3 1:34.626 16:54:56.889 5 1:36.850 16:50:11.895 2 1:38.747
16:53:00.111 4 16:56:33.849 6 1:36.960  16:51:50.903 3 1:39.008
16:54:44.686 5 1:35.575 16:58:11.756 7 1:37.907 16:53:29.490 4 1:38.587
16:56:21.018 6 1:36.332 16:59:48.890 8 1:37.134 16:55:07.692 5 1:38.202
No.4 Jost, Andreas 17:01:26.185 9 1:37.295  16:56:46.838 6 1:39.146
16:48:27.480 1 1:42.173 17:03:03.357 10 1:37.172 16:58:26.121 7 1:39.283
16:50:02.325 2 1:34.845 17:04:41.290 11 1:37.933 17:00:04.166 8 1:38.045
16:51:36.987 3 1:34.662 No.9 Rushforth, Thomas 17:01:42.201 9 1:38.035
16:53:11.151 a 1:34.164  16:48:36.333 1 1:49.287  17:03:19.882 O 137681
16:54:45.271 5 16:50:17.702 2 1:41.369 17:04:57.991 11 1:38.109
16:56:21.001 6 1:35.730 16:51:58.460 3 1:40.758  No.18 Sebastia, Alexandre
16:57:55.804 7 1:34.803 16:53:39.560 4 1:41.100 16:48:28.565 1 1:43.172
16:59:30.300 8 1:34.496 16:55:21.104 5 1:41.544 16:50:04.566 2 1:36.001
17:01:04.877 9 1:34.577 16:57:01.192 6 16:51:39.830 3 1:35.264
17:02:39.392 10 1:34.515 16:58:41.494 7 1:40.302 16:53:15.371 4 1:35.541
17:04:14.488 11 1:35.096 17:00:21.753 8 1:40.259 16:54:50.211 5 1:34.840
No.6 Vinuales, Emmanuel 17:02:02.070 9 1:40.317  16:56:25.381 6 1:35.170
16:48:25.469 1 1:40.320 17:03:42.708 10 1:40.638 16:58:00.366 7 1:34.985
16:50:00.271 2 1:34.802 17:05:23.674 11 1:40.966 16:59:35.406 8 1:35.040
16:51:34.960 3 1:34.689 No.10 Hulme, Carl 17:01:10.074 9 I
16:53:09.800 4 1:34.840 16:48:29.928 1 1:43.678 17:02:44.899 10 1:34.825
16:54:44.419 5 1:34.619 16:50:08.495 2 1:38.567 17:04:20.101 11 1:35.202
16:56:22.207 6 1:37.788  16:51:45.820 3 No.19 Kinsey, Carl
16:57:56.930 7 1:34.723 16:53:23.332 4 1:37.512 16:48:33.094 1 1:47.176
16:59:31.920 8 1:34.990 16:55:01.856 5 1:38.524 16:50:13.114 2 1:40.020
17:01:06.809 9 1:34.889 16:56:39.415 6 1:37.559 16:51:51.735 3 1:38.621
17:02:41.415 10 1:34.606 16:58:18.124 7 1:38.709 16:53:31.334 4 1:39.599
17:04:15.761 11 16:59:56.274 8 1:38.150 16:55:08.823 5 I
No.7 Zuleta, Jaime 17:01:34.398 9 1:38.124 16:56:47.217 6 1:38.394
16:48:29.200 1 1:43.057 17:03:13.139 10 1:38.741 16:58:26.800 7 1:39.583
Le Mans (Superkart) (FRA) 25-27/10/2019
Timing by Apex Timing Page1/3 Apex Timing @




25-27/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA) N e, I\

2 EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

FIA Karting European Championship - Superkart : = : =
Race 1 (R1)
Su perkart . . For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Lap Time Analysis
Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time
17:00:04.867 8 1:38.067 16:50:13.312 2 1:39.804 17:01:28.854 9
17:01:43.864 9 1:38.997 16:51:51.967 3 1:38.655 17:03:07.116 10 1:38.262
17:03:30.612 10 1:46.748 16:53:32.916 4 1:40.949 17:04:45.898 11 1:38.782
17:05:09.717 11 1:39.105 16:55:13.235 5 1:40.319 No.46 Chapeau, Laurent
No.21 De Oliveira, Mario 16:56:52.395 6 1:39.160  16:48:40.592 1 1:51.472
16:48:33.827 1 1:46.973 16:58:31.991 7 1:39.596 16:50:26.030 2 1:45.438
16:50:12.298 2 1:38.471 17:00:10.455 8 16:52:09.585 3 1:43.555
16:51:51.060 3 1:38.762 17:01:49.900 9 1:39.445 16:53:53.125 4 1:43.540
16:53:29.263 4 1:38.203 17:03:28.467 10 1:38.567 16:55:36.603 5 1:43.478
16:55:07.377 5 17:05:07.391 1 1:38.924  16:57:19.073 6 1:42.470
16:56:46.340 6 1:38.963  No.28 Confalonieri, Eric 16:59:01.401 7 1:42.328
16:58:25.288 7 1:38.948 16:48:38.884 1 1:49.488 17:00:43.090 8 I
17:00:03.989 8 1:38.701 16:50:20.481 2 1:41.597 17:02:26.286 9 1:43.196
17:01:43.098 9 1:39.109 16:52:02.162 3 1:41.681 17:04:10.329 10 1:44.043
17:03:21.513 10 1:38.415  16:53:42.938 4 No.51 Reit, Chris
17:05:00.494 11 1:38.981 16:55:24.265 5 1:41.327 16:48:36.719 1 1:48.875
No.23 Ranoarimamana, Kevin 16:57:05.698 6 1:41.433 16:50:20.272 2 1:43.553
16:48:34.857 1 1:47.383 16:58:48.743 7 1:43.045 16:52:03.092 3 1:42.820
16:50:14.048 2 1:39.191 17:00:30.074 8 1:41.331 16:53:44.656 4 1:41.564
16:51:52.470 3 1:38.422 17:02:12.771 9 1:42.697 16:55:25.796 5 1:41.140
16:53:32.724 4 1:40.254 17:03:54.770 10 1:41.999 16:57:06.799 6 I
16:55:11.673 5 1:38.949 17:05:36.055 11 1:41.285 16:58:48.910 7 1:42.111
16:56:51.630 6 1:39.957  No.31 Ugo, Laurent 17:00:30.336 8 1:41.426
16:58:30.910 7 1:39.280 16:48:39.393 1 17:02:11.890 9 1:41.554
17:00:08.505 8 No.33 Fleury, Marcel 17:03:52.995 10 1:41.105
17:01:46.643 9 1:38.138 16:48:41.146 1 1:52.582 17:05:34.536 11 1:41.541
17:03:25.052 10 1:38.409 16:50:24.457 2 1:43.311 No.64 Grenier, Christophe
17:05:03.261 11 1:38.209 16:52:06.531 3 1:42.074 16:48:34.446 1 1:47.184
No.24 Morley, Liam 16:53:48.824 4 1:42.293  16:50:14.300 2 1:39.854
16:48:27.169 1 1:42.216 16:55:30.507 5 1:41.683 16:51:53.104 3 1:38.804
16:50:01.860 2 1:34.691 16:57:12.116 6 16:53:32.500 4 1:39.396
16:51:37.381 3 1:35.521 16:58:54.963 7 1:42.847 16:55:13.026 5 1:40.526
16:53:11.801 4 1:34.420 17:00:37.612 8 1:42.649 16:56:52.104 6 1:39.078
16:54:45.992 5 17:02:20.133 9 1:42.521 16:58:31.457 7 1:39.353
16:56:21.702 6 1:35.710 17:04:02.402 10 1:42.269 17:00:10.154 8 1:38.697
16:57:56.517 7 1:34.815 17:05:44.719 11 1:42.317 17:01:48.667 9 I
16:59:30.734 8 1:34217  No.39 Bondier, Nelson 17:03:27.414 10 1:38.747
17:01:05.282 9 1:34.548 16:48:30.824 1 1:44.956 17:05:07.338 11 1:39.924
17:02:39.655 10 1:34.373 16:50:08.710 2 1:37.886 No.68 Goullancourt, Julien
17:04:14.890 11 1:35.235 16:51:46.160 3 1:37.450 16:48:32.033 1 1:45.230
No.25 Bethfort, Thierry 16:53:23.659 4 1:37.499  16:50:11.436 2 1:39.403
16:48:35.357 1 1:48.770 16:55:00.988 5 1:37.329 16:51:51.645 3 1:40.209
16:50:15.046 2 16:56:38.088 6 1:37.100 16:53:32.018 4 1:40.373
No.26 Reinke, Jiirgen 16:58:15.117 7 1:37.029  16:55:12.678 5 1:40.660
16:48:33.508 1 1:46.310 16:59:52.104 8 1:36.987 16:56:51.506 6 1:38.828
Le Mans (Superkart) (FRA) 25-27/10/2019
Timing by Apex Timing Page2/3 Apex Timing @




25-27/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA)

FIA Karting European Championship - Superkart

Superkart

Race 1 (R1)

Lap Time Analysis

&R FIA KARTING

@ EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP
SUPERKART

For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Timing by Apex Timing

Time of Day Laps Lap Time Time of Day Laps Lap Time
16:58:30.696 7 1:39.190 17:00:13.901 8 1:39.744
17:00:08.989 8 17:01:53.409 9 1:39.508
17:01:48.244 9 1:39.255 17:03:33.235 10 1:39.826
17:03:29.392 10 1:41.148 17:05:12.528 11 1:39.293
17:05:09.932 11 1:40.540  No.93 Bjerge, Ingvar
No.69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry 16:48:34.420 1 1:47.720
16:48:37.463 1 1:49.922 16:50:13.661 2 1:39.241
16:50:20.941 2 1:43.478 16:51:52.204 3 1:38.543
16:52:03.669 3 1:42.728 16:53:31.812 4 1:39.608
16:53:46.002 4 1:42.333 16:55:09.531 5
16:55:28.013 5 16:56:47.638 6 1:38.107
16:57:10.588 6 1:42.575 16:58:26.575 7 1:38.937
16:58:54.229 7 1:43.641 17:00:04.671 8 1:38.096
17:00:37.309 8 1:43.080 17:01:44.384 9 1:39.713
17:02:21.242 9 1:43.933 17:03:22.448 10 1:38.064
17:04:05.319 10 1:44.077 17:05:00.780 11 1:38.332
17:05:50.270 11 1:44.951  No.97 Fleury, Marc
No.79 Dredge, Jason 16:48:39.082 1 1:50.955
16:53:41.033 1 6:50.923 16:50:21.968 2 1:42.886
16:55:17.100 2 1:36.067 16:52:04.381 3 1:42.413
16:56:53.151 3 16:53:46.640 4 1:42.259
16:58:29.916 4 1:36.765 16:55:28.498 5 1:41.858
17:00:06.664 5 1:36.748 16:57:10.788 6 1:42.290
17:01:43.356 6 1:36.692 16:58:54.588 7 1:43.800
17:03:20.176 7 1:36.820 17:00:38.463 8 1:43.875
17:04:57.426 8 1:37.250 17:02:22.307 9 1:43.844
N0.90 Kruse, Kai 17:04:04.432 10 1:42.125
16:48:36.188 1 1:48.699  17:05:45.705 1
16:50:19.823 2 1:43.635
16:52:02.817 3 1:42.994
16:53:50.410 4 1:47.593
16:55:41.209 5 1:50.799
16:57:25.574 6 1:44.365
16:59:07.376 7 1:41.802
17:00:49.372 8 1:41.996
17:02:31.089 9 1:41.717
17:04:12.751 10
No.91 Lamalle, Johann
16:48:36.103 1 1:48.745
16:50:16.209 2 1:40.106
16:51:56.206 3 1:39.997
16:53:36.063 4 1:39.857
16:55:15.173 5
16:56:54.763 6 1:39.590
16:58:34.157 7 1:39.394
Le Mans (Superkart) (FRA) 25-27/10/2019
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25-27/10 Bugatti Le Mans (FRA) e . e, N

CHAMPIONSHIP

FIA Karting European Championship - Superkart ‘ N > : o
Race 1 (R1) Document 6

Superkart =~ | . I
Startlng Grid Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Confalonieri, Eric
28 17

PVP / DEA

<
-

Fleury, Marcel
33

46 Chapeau, Laurent
Anderson / DEA

PVP / DEA

=
H

NLD

Fleury, Marc
97

5 1 Reit, Chris
MS Kart / VM

MS Kart / PVP

5 |
-

Vayssie, Cyril
83

69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry
PVP /VM

PVP / DEA

i

31 Ugo, Laurent
MS Kart / VM

Kruse, Kai
90

Anderson / PVP

=
E

23 Ranoarimamana, Kevin

91 Lamalle, Johann
MS Kart / DEA

MS Kart / VM

-1 -0
H B8

=
==

Reinke, Jirgen
26

64 Grenier, Christophe
Anderson / VM

MS Kart / VM

Rushforth, Thomas
Spyda / VM

ﬁs
Y

21 De Oliveira, Mario
MS Kart / VM

-
B
o

L]
H B A

Bjerge, Ingvar
93

68 Goullancourt, Julien
Anderson / VM

MS Kart / VM

==

Verhaar, Mark
12

25 Bethfort, Thierry
MS Kart / VM

PVP / PVP

N
VIR
NLD

Hulme, Carl
10

1 1 Kurstjens, Leo
Anderson / VM

MS Kart / VM

19 Kinsey, Carl T 7 Zuleta, Jaime —
Anderson / VM MS Kart / VM
8 Harpham, Lee T 39 Bondier, Nelson m
MS Kart / VM MS Kart / VM
Maasmann, Marcel 2

Dredge, Jason
79

Anderson / PVP Anderson / VM

Di

Sebastia, Alexandre m

4 Jost, Andreas
Anderson / DEA

Anderson / VM

18

- g
7N

B O OB A
(%)

6 Vinuales, Emmanuel
MS Kart / VM

2 Kout, Adam ﬁi

MS Kart / DEA

Morley, Liam ('?Elg

1 Elkmann, Peter
Anderson / VM

Anderson / VM

|
o
N
=y

POLE POSITION

B R R E R R R R R EEEE R R R EEE R R R R B R B

Start:26/10-16:35 11 Laps = 45.980 km

Le Mans (Superkart) (FRA) 25-27/10/2019
Pagel/1 =5
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